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Event 17 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
18.05.2024 - 15:55 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and younger

1. Nowak Hanna 13 KS OSIR Bielawa 38.86 330
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Dobielska Kaja 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 41.05 280
3. Kwiatkowska Maria 13 KS OSIR Bielawa 41.64 268
4. Prysok Hanna 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 42.96 244
5. Kolesinska Antonina 13 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 44.12 225
6. Purzycka Katarzyna 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 44.66 217
7. Gorek Martyna 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 44.77 215
8. Najda Jagoda 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 46.39 194
9. Fryc Julia 14 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 46.45 193

10. Tupko Julia 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 46.48 192
11. Kedzior Antonina 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 48.20 173
12. Ledniowska Alicja 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 48.24 172
13. Ledniowska Aneta 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 48.38 171
14. Mazurkiewicz Aneta 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 51.56 141
15. Sliwinska Liliana 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 51.62 140
16. Zieba Laura 15 Sport Active 53.28 128
17. Lugowska Natalia 13 Sport Active 54.93 116
18. Jedro Zofia 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 54.97 116
19. Wasik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 57.05 104

11 lat i młodsi OZP

1. Prysok Hanna 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 42.96 244
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Gorek Martyna 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 44.77 215
3. Najda Jagoda 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 46.39 194
4. Fryc Julia 14 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 46.45 193
5. Tupko Julia 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 46.48 192
6. Ledniowska Alicja 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 48.24 172
7. Ledniowska Aneta 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 48.38 171
8. Wasik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 57.05 104

12 - 13 years

1. Rugala Hanna 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 32.78 550
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Dabrowska Maja 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 33.63 509
3. Szlabowicz Emilia 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 33.91 496
4. Lapa Daria 11 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 35.56 430
5. Mikolajek Adrianna 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 36.50 398
6. Adamiec Helena 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 36.54 397
7. Kostka Magdalena 11 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 38.04 352
8. Bucktowar Ella 12 KS OSIR Bielawa 38.25 346
9. Danielak Antonina 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 39.02 326

10. Barancewicz Amelia 12 KS OSIR Bielawa 39.79 307



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125 Registered to KSP Katowice 22.05.2024 18:18 - Page 2

Event 17, Girls, 50m Backstroke, 12 - 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts

11. Cepak Paulina 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 39.80 307
12. Wereszczynska Lila 12 WKS Slask Wroclaw 40.02 302
13. Chudy Gabriela 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 40.26 296
14. Szyszka Maja 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 40.55 290
15. Wojtera Kinga 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 40.62 289
16. Hodel Nadia 12 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 41.35 274
17. Gawlowska Julia 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 42.50 252
18. Zabielska Helena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 42.53 251
19. Koscielniak Wiktoria 11 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 42.68 249
20. Wilczek Eliza 12 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 42.98 244
21. Kardas Hanna 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 43.69 232
22. Wanat Maja 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 43.81 230
23. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 45.22 209
24. Hendzak Magdalena 12 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 45.42 206
25. Szczepanska Laura 12 Sport Active 46.61 191
26. Dziamara Amelia 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 52.00 137
27. Knura Lena 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 52.76 131
28. Kasprzak Emilia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 56.52 107

12-13 lat OZP

1. Rugala Hanna 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 32.78 550
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Mikolajek Adrianna 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 36.50 398
3. Adamiec Helena 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 36.54 397
4. Cepak Paulina 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 39.80 307
5. Gawlowska Julia 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 42.50 252
6. Zabielska Helena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 42.53 251
7. Wanat Maja 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 43.81 230
8. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 45.22 209
9. Dziamara Amelia 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 52.00 137

10. Knura Lena 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 52.76 131
11. Kasprzak Emilia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 56.52 107

14 years

1. Gaca Izabela 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 31.79 603
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Matyjasek Olga 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 31.96 593
3. Keska Klara 10 WKS Slask Wroclaw 32.56 561
4. Rzepka Klara 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 33.83 500
5. Prochera Maja 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 35.44 435
6. Puk Agata 10 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 36.09 412
7. Janas Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 36.27 406
8. Pason Paulina 10 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 37.33 372
9. Piatek Maja 10 KS ,,Gornik'' Sosnowiec 37.44 369

10. Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 37.70 361
11. Mazik Antonina 10 "Sikret" Gliwice 38.58 337
12. Artwik Zuzanna 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 39.45 315
13. Naborczyk Julia 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 40.13 299
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Event 17, Girls, 50m Backstroke, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

14. Krukowska Wiktoria 10 Sport Active 40.70 287
15. Kulak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 41.32 274
16. Makowska Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 41.72 266
17. Fyda Maja 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 43.31 238

14 lat OZP

1. Gaca Izabela 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 31.79 603
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Matyjasek Olga 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 31.96 593
3. Prochera Maja 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 35.44 435
4. Janas Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 36.27 406
5. Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 37.70 361
6. Artwik Zuzanna 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 39.45 315
7. Kulak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 41.32 274
8. Makowska Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 41.72 266

15 - 16 years

1. Hadaieva Tamara 09 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 31.80 602
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Piebiak Nicola 08 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 32.83 547
3. Kedzia Hanna 09 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 35.10 448
4. Nawrocka Natalia 08 MUKS Wodnik Lask 36.41 401
5. Szubert Dorota 09 MUKS Wodnik Lask 36.47 399
6. Jasniecka Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 36.63 394
7. Bachniak Zuzanna 09 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 36.95 384
8. Marynowska Lena 09 Sport Active 45.69 203
9. Lis Natalia 09 Sport Active 47.28 183

15-16 lat OZP

1. Jasniecka Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 36.63 394
MISTRZ OOZP

17 - 18 years

1. Piskorska Marta 07 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 32.25 577
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Dolata Julia 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 32.44 567
3. Winkler Sarah 07 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 33.85 499
4. Krystek Karolina 07 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 34.00 493
5. Krysiak Zuzanna 07 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 37.54 366

17-18 lat OZP

1. Dolata Julia 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 32.44 567
MISTRZ OOZP
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Event 17, Women, 50m Backstroke

Open

1. Trentkiewicz Dominika 04 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 29.25 774
MISTRZ OPOLSZCZYZNY

2. Gaca Izabela 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 31.79 603
3. Hadaieva Tamara 09 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 31.80 602
4. Matyjasek Olga 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 31.96 593
5. Piskorska Marta 07 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 32.25 577
6. Dolata Julia 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 32.44 567
7. Keska Klara 10 WKS Slask Wroclaw 32.56 561
8. Rugala Hanna 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 32.78 550
9. Piebiak Nicola 08 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 32.83 547

10. Dabrowska Maja 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 33.63 509
11. Rzepka Klara 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 33.83 500
12. Winkler Sarah 07 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 33.85 499
13. Szlabowicz Emilia 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 33.91 496
14. Krystek Karolina 07 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 34.00 493
15. Kedzia Hanna 09 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 35.10 448
16. Prochera Maja 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 35.44 435
17. Lapa Daria 11 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 35.56 430
18. Puk Agata 10 Ognisko TKKF Szczyglowice 36.09 412
19. Janas Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 36.27 406
20. Nawrocka Natalia 08 MUKS Wodnik Lask 36.41 401
21. Szubert Dorota 09 MUKS Wodnik Lask 36.47 399
22. Mikolajek Adrianna 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 36.50 398
23. Adamiec Helena 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 36.54 397
24. Jasniecka Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 36.63 394
25. Bachniak Zuzanna 09 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 36.95 384
26. Pason Paulina 10 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 37.33 372
27. Piatek Maja 10 KS ,,Gornik'' Sosnowiec 37.44 369
28. Krysiak Zuzanna 07 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 37.54 366
29. Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 37.70 361
30. Kostka Magdalena 11 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 38.04 352
31. Bucktowar Ella 12 KS OSIR Bielawa 38.25 346
32. Mazik Antonina 10 "Sikret" Gliwice 38.58 337
33. Nowak Hanna 13 KS OSIR Bielawa 38.86 330
34. Danielak Antonina 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 39.02 326
35. Artwik Zuzanna 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 39.45 315
36. Barancewicz Amelia 12 KS OSIR Bielawa 39.79 307
37. Cepak Paulina 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 39.80 307
38. Wereszczynska Lila 12 WKS Slask Wroclaw 40.02 302
39. Naborczyk Julia 10 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 40.13 299
40. Chudy Gabriela 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 40.26 296
41. Szyszka Maja 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 40.55 290
42. Wojtera Kinga 11 WKS Slask Wroclaw 40.62 289
43. Krukowska Wiktoria 10 Sport Active 40.70 287
44. Dobielska Kaja 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 41.05 280
45. Kulak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 41.32 274
46. Hodel Nadia 12 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 41.35 274
47. Kwiatkowska Maria 13 KS OSIR Bielawa 41.64 268
48. Makowska Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 41.72 266
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Event 17, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

49. Gawlowska Julia 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 42.50 252
50. Zabielska Helena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 42.53 251
51. Koscielniak Wiktoria 11 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 42.68 249
52. Prysok Hanna 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 42.96 244
53. Wilczek Eliza 12 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 42.98 244
54. Fyda Maja 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochlowice Ruda Slaska" 43.31 238
55. Kardas Hanna 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 43.69 232
56. Wanat Maja 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 43.81 230
57. Kolesinska Antonina 13 Plywacki Klub Sportowy "ORKA" Herby 44.12 225
58. Purzycka Katarzyna 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 44.66 217
59. Gorek Martyna 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 44.77 215
60. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 45.22 209
61. Hendzak Magdalena 12 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 45.42 206
62. Marynowska Lena 09 Sport Active 45.69 203
63. Najda Jagoda 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 46.39 194
64. Fryc Julia 14 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 46.45 193
65. Tupko Julia 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 46.48 192
66. Szczepanska Laura 12 Sport Active 46.61 191
67. Lis Natalia 09 Sport Active 47.28 183
68. Kedzior Antonina 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 48.20 173
69. Ledniowska Alicja 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 48.24 172
70. Ledniowska Aneta 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 48.38 171
71. Mazurkiewicz Aneta 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 51.56 141
72. Sliwinska Liliana 14 UKS Aqua Team Mikolow 51.62 140
73. Dziamara Amelia 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 52.00 137
74. Knura Lena 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 52.76 131
75. Zieba Laura 15 Sport Active 53.28 128
76. Lugowska Natalia 13 Sport Active 54.93 116
77. Jedro Zofia 13 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 54.97 116
78. Kasprzak Emilia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 56.52 107
79. Wasik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 57.05 104

Open OZP

1. Trentkiewicz Dominika 04 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 29.25 774
MISTRZ OOZP

2. Gaca Izabela 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 31.79 603
3. Matyjasek Olga 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 31.96 593
4. Dolata Julia 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 32.44 567
5. Rugala Hanna 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 32.78 550
6. Prochera Maja 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 35.44 435
7. Janas Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 36.27 406
8. Mikolajek Adrianna 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 36.50 398
9. Adamiec Helena 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 36.54 397

10. Jasniecka Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 36.63 394
11. Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 37.70 361
12. Artwik Zuzanna 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 39.45 315
13. Cepak Paulina 12 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 39.80 307
14. Kulak Maja 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 41.32 274
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Event 17, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open OZP

Rank YB Time Pts

15. Makowska Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 41.72 266
16. Gawlowska Julia 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 42.50 252
17. Zabielska Helena 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 42.53 251
18. Prysok Hanna 13 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 42.96 244
19. Wanat Maja 12 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 43.81 230
20. Gorek Martyna 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 44.77 215
21. Kisiel Lena 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 45.22 209
22. Najda Jagoda 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 46.39 194
23. Fryc Julia 14 Swim Team MOSiR Kedzierzyn-Kozle 46.45 193
24. Tupko Julia 14 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 46.48 192
25. Ledniowska Alicja 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 48.24 172
26. Ledniowska Aneta 13 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 48.38 171
27. Dziamara Amelia 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 52.00 137
28. Knura Lena 12 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 52.76 131
29. Kasprzak Emilia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 56.52 107
30. Wasik Anna 14 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 57.05 104


